JH Girls - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Minster
Versailles
St. John's
Ft. Recovery
Marion Local
New Bremen
Coldwater
St. Henry

Average Time Score

00:12:58.96
00:13:11.00
00:13:44.95
00:14:12.76
00:14:41.21
00:14:46.26
00:14:54.35
00:14:56.48
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26
50
95
124
152
156
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178

Name

Parkway
New Knoxville

Average Time Finishers
00:12:56.25 1
00:13:36.65 1
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JH Girls - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minster 00:12:58.96 14 26
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 778  Maria Niekamp 00:12:17.05 1
2 3 776  Annie Hemmelgarn 00:12:46.78 3
3 6 777  Adrianna Kremer 00:13:13.67 5
4 9 774  Riley Haggins 00:13:17.91 8
5 10 769  JennaBelcher 00:13:19.38 9
6 13 781  Ava Stammen 00:13:26.21 (12)
7 32 779  Sadie Niemeyer 00:14:14.52 (29)
2 Versailles 00:13:11.00 12 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 826  Keira Rahm 00:12:24.86 2
2 5 821  Andrea Graves 00:13:04.63
3 14 820  Miriam Gehret 00:13:26.41 13
4 16 818 Brooke Bergman 00:13:28.14 15
5 17 827  Chloe Steinbrunner 00:13:30.96 16
6 19 828  Madison Ware 00:13:36.44 (18)
7 21 817 Eden Barga 00:13:44.07 (29)
3 St.John's 00:13:44.95 10 95
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 813 Brezlynn Rohr 00:13:15.98 7
2 22 809  Alena Fuerst 00:13:44.77 20
3 23 810 Mary Claire Kopack 00:13:49.72 21
4 24 811  Aubrey Metzger 00:13:52.43 22
5 28 807  Olivia Bockey 00:14:01.83 25
6 29 808 Cady Donaldson 00:14:06.32 (26)
7 36 815  Tori Swick 00:14:23.00 (32)
4  Ft. Recovery 00:14:12.76 6 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 760  Anna Roessner 00:13:22.14 10
2 12 759  Joelle Kaup 00:13:24.51 11
3 34 758  Maddie Heitkamp 00:14:18.00 30
4 44 761  Megan Weitzel 00:14:56.88 36
5 46 757  Aubrie Heitkamp 00:15:02.29 37
6 69 756  Saidy Deroo 00:17:10.38 (52)
5 Marion Local 00:14:41.21 6 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 766  Veyda Gerlach 00:13:15.45 6
2 30 762 Kelsey Bergman 00:14:09.45 27
3 41 767  Ellie Heitkamp 00:14:48.61 35
4 a7 763  Kenzie Bohman 00:15:09.66 38
5 61 768 Isabel Kleinhenz 00:16:02.85 46
6 64 764  Kelsey Bruggeman 00:16:21.01 47)
6 New Bremen 00:14:46.26 9 156
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 787  Layla Fullenkamp 00:13:27.36 14
2 18 792  Riley Suchland 00:13:33.40 17
3 39 786  Emily Eyink 00:14:34.19 33
4 58 785 Lydia Blanchard 00:15:54.60 44
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JH Girls - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

5 65 788 Lucy Homan 00:16:21.72 48
6 66 784  Alondra Benitez 00:16:22.69 (49)
7 67 790  Emma McCollum 00:16:23.31 (50)
7  Coldwater 00:14:54.35 7 175
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
25 749 Kate Hemmelgarn 00:13:54.71 23
2 31 755  lzzy Zahn 00:14:13.92 28
3 40 751  EvelLisi 00:14:42.97 34
4 48 750  Ella Kahlig 00:15:10.68 39
5 68 752  Faith Pohlman 00:16:29.46 51
6 74 754  Dana Zahn 00:19:12.48 (53)
7 76 753  Nora Wehrkamp 00:21:26.62 (54)
8  St. Henry 00:14:56.48 10 178
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
27 799  Kaylee Franck 00:13:57.65 24
2 35 798  Heidi Franck 00:14:18.58 31
3 50 802  Grace Merrill 00:15:23.41 40
4 52 800 Katelyn Holdheide 00:15:28.85 41
5 55 803 Sammy Miller 00:15:33.91 42
6 56 801  Libby Koesters 00:15:35.19 (43)
7 59 795  Kalani Brown 00:15:55.56 (45)
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JH Girls - M.A.C. Cross Country Championships

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 778 Maria Niekamp
2 2 826  Keira Rahm
3 3 776  Annie Hemmelgarn
4 0 829  Amanda Barrett
5 4 821  Andrea Graves
6 5 777  Adrianna Kremer
7 6 766  Veyda Gerlach
8 7 813  Brezlynn Rohr
9 8 774  Riley Haggins
10 9 769  JennaBelcher
11 10 760 AnnaRoessner
12 11 759  Joelle Kaup
13 (12) 781  Ava Stammen
14 13 820  Miriam Gehret
15 14 787 Layla Fullenkamp
16 15 818 Brooke Bergman
17 16 827 Chloe Steinbrunner
18 17 792  Riley Suchland
19 (18) 828  Madison Ware
20 0 793  Ariyah Pfenning
21 (19) 817 Eden Barga
22 20 809 Alena Fuerst
23 21 810 Mary Claire Kopack
24 22 811  Aubrey Metzger
25 23 749 Kate Hemmelgarn
26 0 819  Erin Frederick
27 24 799 Kaylee Franck
28 25 807 Olivia Bockey
29 (26) 808  Cady Donaldson
30 27 762  Kelsey Bergman
31 28 755  lzzy Zahn
32 (29) 779  Sadie Niemeyer
33 0 772  Lydia Bornhorst
34 30 758 Maddie Heitkamp
35 31 798 Heidi Franck
36 (32) 815  Tori Swick
37 0 782 Beth Trzaska
38 0 824  Jayna Luthman
39 33 786  Emily Eyink
40 34 751 Evelisi
41 35 767  Ellie Heitkamp
42 0 823  Paige Holzapfel
43 0 773  Mica Colter
44 36 761 Megan Weitzel
45 0 814  Sydney Rostorfer
46 37 757  Aubrie Heitkamp
47 38 763 Kenzie Bohman
48 39 750 EllaKahlig
49 0 816  Alayna Wrasman
50 40 802  Grace Merrill
51 0 771  Josi Boate

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:12:17.05 Minster
8th 00:12:24.86 Versailles
7th 00:12:46.78 Minster
8th 00:12:56.25 Parkway
7th 00:13:04.63 Versailles
8th 00:13:13.67 Minster
8th 00:13:15.45 Marion Local
8th 00:13:15.98 St. John's
7th 00:13:17.91 Minster
7th 00:13:19.38 Minster
8th 00:13:22.14 Ft. Recovery
8th 00:13:24.51 Ft. Recovery
8th 00:13:26.21 Minster
8th 00:13:26.41 Versailles
7th 00:13:27.36 New Bremen
7th 00:13:28.14 Versailles
7th 00:13:30.96 Versailles
7th 00:13:33.40 New Bremen
8th 00:13:36.44 Versailles
7th 00:13:36.65 New Knoxville
7th 00:13:44.07 Versailles
8th 00:13:44.77 St. John's
7th 00:13:49.72 St. John's
7th 00:13:52.43 St. John's
7th 00:13:54.71 Coldwater
8th 00:13:56.96 Versailles
7th 00:13:57.65 St. Henry
8th 00:14:01.83 St. John's
7th 00:14:06.32 St. John's
8th 00:14:09.45 Marion Local
8th 00:14:13.92 Coldwater
8th 00:14:14.52 Minster
8th 00:14:14.94 Minster
7th 00:14:18.00 Ft. Recovery
8th 00:14:18.58 St. Henry
8th 00:14:23.00 St. John's
8th 00:14:25.90 Minster
7th 00:14:33.99 Versailles
8th 00:14:34.19 New Bremen
7th 00:14:42.97 Coldwater
8th 00:14:48.61 Marion Local
8th 00:14:49.92 Versailles
7th 00:14:54.36 Minster
7th 00:14:56.88 Ft. Recovery
7th 00:15:00.14 St. John's
7th 00:15:02.29 Ft. Recovery
8th 00:15:09.66 Marion Local
7th 00:15:10.68 Coldwater
8th 00:15:11.61 St. John's
7th 00:15:23.41 St. Henry
8th 00:15:28.04 Minster
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41

42

(43)

44
(45)

JH Girls - M.A.C.

800
822
825
803
801
780
785
795
805
768
812
775
764
788
784
790
752
756
791
794
783
796
754
789
753

Katelyn Holdheide
Amelia Grillot
Lola McGhee
Sammy Miller
Libby Koesters
Mallory Pfeil
Lydia Blanchard
Kalani Brown
Rylee Rauh
Isabel Kleinhenz
Ellie Rahrig

Lexi Hanson
Kelsey Bruggeman
Lucy Homan
Alondra Benitez
Emma McCollum
Faith Pohlman
Saidy Deroo

Ava Meyer
Grace Beyke
Allison Zhang
Korina Bruns
Dana Zahn
Madelyn Homan
Nora Wehrkamp

Cross Country Championships

8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th

00:15:28.85
00:15:29.51
00:15:30.83
00:15:33.91
00:15:35.19
00:15:45.07
00:15:54.60
00:15:55.56
00:15:58.32
00:16:02.85
00:16:12.78
00:16:14.27
00:16:21.01
00:16:21.72
00:16:22.69
00:16:23.31
00:16:29.46
00:17:10.38
00:18:06.00
00:18:09.04
00:18:30.48
00:18:36.17
00:19:12.48
00:20:35.38
00:21:26.62
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St. Henry
Versailles
Versailles

St. Henry

St. Henry
Minster

New Bremen
St. Henry

St. Henry
Marion Local
St. John's
Minster
Marion Local
New Bremen
New Bremen
New Bremen
Coldwater
Ft. Recovery
New Bremen
St. Henry
Minster

St. Henry
Coldwater
New Bremen
Coldwater
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